A B Cc D E F G H 1 J

ITEM| PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY| REMARK
1 1561779001 RUBBER COVER 1
2 620625001 METAL SLEEVE 1
3 561716001 0 RING 1
4 670220001 BALL,5/32"(®4.0mm) 5 !
5 672485001 SHAFT CLIP 1
6 632025001 WASHER,O0Dp15XID@12.1X0.6MM 1
7 672483001 SLEEVE SPRING 1
8 620624001 SLEEVE CAP 1 —
9 620622001 SHUTTLE 1
10 |672484001 SHUTTLE SPRING 1
11 515791001 TOP CLUTCH CAP 1
12 681170001 INVERTED RETAINING RING 1 >
13 | 672499001 WASHER,OD®25.5XID®19.1X0.5MM 1
14 345773001 W/SS FOR P/N5S15773001,CLUTCH CAP | 1
15 |515940001 PLASTIC,SLEEVE 1
16 |690083001 SPRING,CONTROL TORQUE 1
17 1690081001 CLUTCH WASHER,SUS304 0OD30xID20x0.8mm | 1 [
18 | 345772001 \W/SS FOR P/NS1577200L,LED RING 1
19 | 680363001 ALIGN PIN,STEEL MA Dia2x6.7mm 3
20 |220013013 GEAR BOX ASS'Y 1
21 515782001 TOP LED LENS 1 3
22 |230162002 MOTOR ASS'Y 1
23 290037094 RECEPTACLE(630266002) & WIRE ASSY 1
24 290037096 RECEPTACLE(631580001> & WIRE ASSY 1
25 | 200528003 HOUSING SET ASS’Y 1 [
26 | 632046001 SPRING PLATE 2
27 900240003 GREASE 0.4G
28 | 515781001 BOTTOM LENS 1
29 515776001 PADDLE SWITCH TRIGGER WA\O'MOLD 1
30 | 672486001 |SPRING 1 i
31 | 345774001 F/R BUTTON 1
32 900532002 TERMINAL SLEEVE 2
33 290037097 RECEPTACLE(6302662002) & WIRE ASSY 1
34 | 280068003 PCB ASS’Y 1 —
35 | 700004001 SHRINKABLE TUBE,UL DiaSmm \ BLK ROHS 0.03mt
36 |290037095 RECEPTACLE(631580001) & WIRE ASSY 1
37 240001133 BATTERY PACK ASS’Y 1
38 900120011 |SOLDER WIRE 1.8G) S 5
39 660201020 ST SCREW M2.6X10MM 2 B«
40 |660201019 ST SCREW M2.6X14MM 2 L
41 720268002 ADAPTOR 1 ”
42 300912336 INJECTION CASE & BUCKLE ACCESSORY ASS'Y | 1 1 PE Q
7 . P
: T
i o 6
g i )
\4
z 7
0
Techtronic Industries Co, Ltd. 8
TITLE EXPLODED DRAWNG ?oomr NO. A424-1
AT'L 0N BY JF 04 200 DO NOT SCALE DRAWING | SCALE -
e ok BV G % 006 AL DUMENSIONS IN | svEET  or>
coLoR e e |

o sim 150 AL SBbHI ortr



